

ABEST21240206-1 February 6, 2024

ABEST21 International Accreditation March 2024 Granting Ceremony

We are delighted to announce that the ABEST21 International Granting Ceremony for Accreditation 2024 and the KAIZEN Award 2024 will take place during our Annual Meeting 2024 in Tokyo.

We look forward to celebrating these significant achievements with our esteemed participants and recognizing excellence in business education and scholarship.

(Time: Tokyo time)

1. Date

Monday, March 18th, 2024

2. Time

09:00-10:00: Registration

10:00-18:00: Annual Meeting 2024

Accreditation 2024 Granting Ceremony KAIZEN Award 2024 Granting Ceremony

Schools' Presentations by 2024 Accredited Schools, KAIZEN Award winners

and New School Members

3. Venue

International Conference Hall

Aoyama Gakuin University – Aoyama Campus

4-4-25 Shibuya, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan

Map: https://www.aoyama.ac.jp/en/outline/map directions.html

4. Registration

Please visit our exclusive website below for the registration and updated information.

URL: https://www.abest21.org/keypage/amtg/

PW: already informed to members

5. Notes

The Study Tour is scheduled to take place on the day following the Annual Meeting. We look forward to an enriching and insightful experience for all participants.

We have looked forward to meeting you in Tokyo soon.

When you have any further inquiries, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit

<Contact Information>

ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit

E-mail: 2021abest21-pr@abest21.org / Tel.+81-33498-6220 / Fax. +81-33498-6221